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1 RAMAZZOTTI CLAUDIO (28) 28 29 (22) 29 86

2 GAVIOLI MARCO 24 (23) 26 (20) 28 78

3 SFORZA MASSIMILIANO 23 25 30 78

4 PAGLIASSO FABRIZIO 23 24 (18) 30 (18) 77

5 BARTACCIOLI MARIO (19) 27 (18) 24 25 76

6 GRECO SEBASTIANO (19) 31 (0) 21 23 75

7 GIRIBALDI MARIO 22 20 28 70

8 ANDREOTTI ANDREA 26 21 18 65

9 BERTOLO STEFANO 22 (19) 21 19 62

10 GRISONI MATTEO 0 35 27 62

11 RIGHETTI GIUSEPPE 20 17 25 62

12 SAVOIA MASSIMO 19 19 24 (17) 62

13 FONTANONE MARCO 17 19 (15) 25 61

14 RIGANTI MAURIZIO 20 19 22 61

15 VALENTINI LORENZO 21 (13) 25 15 61

16 GORELLI GIORGIO 21 15 24 60

17 VIVALDA EMANUELE 18 22 (14) (0) 20 60

18 MOSCATTINI GIANFRANCO 24 20 15 59

19 BALZAROTTI MASSIMO 19 19 20 58

20 LANZONI GIOVANNI 17 14 25 56

21 GRIECO GIUSEPPE 29 26 55

22 TONETTO GIANCARLO 16 18 21 55

23 PERINO FABIO 21 11 19 51

24 SERAVALLE STEFANO 27 24 51

25 WURTZ GABRIELE 27 24 51

26 CADEI SAMUELE 26 24 50

27 CAT BERRO GIOVANNI 24 26 50

28 RAMAZZOTTI LINO 20 (0) 15 (0) 15 50

29 RASIA IVO 13 16 21 50

30 POZZA TIZIANO 26 23 49

31 TAMBORINI GIUSEPPE 19 (13) 15 15 (12) 49

32 PISONI PAOLO 15 21 12 48

33 VULCANO GIOVANNI 14 16 18 48

34 BIGHETTI ENRICO 20 15 (12) 12 47

35 MARZANO SERGIO 18 14 15 47



36 BATTISTELLI GIULIO 16 19 11 46

37 MOSCATTINI MAURO 19 19 7 45

38 BAGNASCO GIORGIO 26 18 44

39 DALL'ARMELLINA MASSIMO 21 0 23 44

40 MOSSA EMANUELE 18 24 42

41 TESSORE DANILO 13 17 12 42

42 RAMUNDO GERARDO 23 18 41

43 GHITTURI ANGELO 17 8 15 40

44 GORI DAVIDE 9 14 14 37

45 FERRETTI EUGENIO 19 16 35

46 BAZZI SALVATORE 18 16 34

47 LANDI DONATO 13 21 34

48 MARTINOTTI ROBERTO 21 13 34

49 DONADONI ROBERTO 33 33

50 NODARI MARIO 10 16 6 32

51 BARLETTA ANTONIO 14 17 0 31

52 CAVALLOTTI DOMENICO 15 15 30

53 VITTON MEA ELISA 15 15 30

54 BERALDO PAOLO 14 15 29

55 COPPI MARCO 20 9 29

56 ALICE GIOVANNI 13 15 28

57 BIANCHI MARIO 16 12 28

58 CALABRESE VALENTINO 15 13 28

59 CARELLO ANTONIO 14 14 28

60 VIANOLI SIMONE 28 0 28

61 ZENNARO RENZO 11 8 9 28

62 DE GIULI CARLO 27 27

63 PASTORE ANDREA GIULIO 8 11 8 (3) 27

64 PAUTASSO DARIO 27 0 27

65 SPINELLI MARCO 14 13 27

66 STRANIERI TOMMASO 2 25 27

67 BOSCO MARIO 11 15 26

68 DOSSENA GIUSEPPE (Des Iles Borromees) 26 26

69 IURILLO DAVIDE 26 26

70 NEGRO FABRIZIO 13 13 26

71 RONCORONI ALESSANDRO 13 13 26

72 DE MARCO STEFANO 25 25

73 BEA MILANI MARTA 9 15 24

74 LORENZINI LUCA 24 24

75 TASSOTTI MAURO 24 24

76 BALDI ROSARIO 13 10 23

77 BAGGIOLINI ANDREA 22 22

78 BARGELLINI SERGIO 12 10 22

79 CAPATTI ALESSANDRO 10 12 22

80 FALCO SERGIO 22 22

81 JAMMARON PAOLO 22 22

82 TOMMASI SERGIO (0) 9 13 0 22

83 ZACCARI DARIO 22 22

84 BALANGERO NELLY 7 6 8 21

85 BENEDUCE SEBASTIANO 21 21

86 BIONDI ROMOLO 21 21



87 CAMANNA GIANLUCA 9 12 21

88 CAVALLAZZI FRANCESCO 11 10 21

89 POZZA EMANUELE 21 21

90 CARENA LIDIA 20 20

91 CRINITI VITALIANO 20 20

92 DE REGIBUS CLAUDIO 9 11 20

93 GIUSTA GIAN MICHELE 20 20

94 ROSITO PASQUALE 11 9 20

95 SANTAMARIA FABIANO 20 20

96 SILVESTRONI ANDREA 14 6 20

97 BAUDUCCO PATRIZIO 19 19

98 DEGANO ROBERTO 9 10 19

99 DELLA MARRA RICCARDO 7 12 19

100 DENINA JACOPO 19 19

101 LOSAPIO LUCA 19 0 19

102 BIANCHI STEFANO 5 4 9 18

103 REVERBERI MARCO 6 6 6 18

104 SALATA MASSIMO 13 5 18

105 ADORNI FABRIZIO 8 9 17

106 MOISO ANDREA 6 11 17

107 SCOTTI DENISE BIBIANA 17 17

108 BONALUMI FABRIZIO 16 16

109 FRACAS MAURIZIO 16 0 16

110 MORANDI MARCELLO 16 16

111 PERONE DOMENICO 16 16

112 GENOVESE GIUSEPPE 15 15

113 LOSAPIO MICHELE 5 10 15

114 LUPI CHRISTIAN 15 15

115 MUROLO ROBERTO 15 15

116 PIAZZA FIORENZO 6 9 15

117 PIAZZOLLA GIANMARIA 15 15

118 CALAMITA GIUSEPPE 14 14

119 CALDERA GIANLUCA 6 8 14

120 FALASCO MASSIMILIANO 6 8 14

121 GALLIENA ACHILLE 14 0 14

122 LAFRATTA ALESSANDRO 6 8 14

123 SACCHI ALDO 14 0 14

124 GUGLIELMINO CRISTIANO 13 13

125 MIDELLINO STEFANO 13 13

126 SARDINI FABIO 13 13

127 CONFORTI PAOLO 0 12 12

128 METALDI LORELLA 12 12

129 SCOTTI ROBERTO 12 12

130 TRANCHERO CAROLA CHANTAL 4 8 12

131 COGGIOLA FRANCO 11 11

132 PATACCHINI MARCO 11 11

133 PEZZINI MARCO 11 11

134 SITI BRUNO 7 4 11

135 AMARANTE LUIGI 10 10

136 ARPELLINO ARTURO 10 10

137 BARDELLA ENRICO 10 10



138 COCCARELLO PAOLO 10 10

139 COLLOMB DANIELE GASPARE 10 10

140 GALLI ALFREDO 5 5 10

141 TOMATIS VITTORIO 10 10

142 CARDEA ALDO 9 9

143 MOLINELLI BRUNO 0 0 9 9

144 PICATTO MAURO 9 9

145 PLATINI DIEGO 9 9

146 CARAMELLI LUCA 8 8

147 CARPENTIERI GIUSEPPE 8 8

148 CASERTA SAVERIO 8 8

149 EL ASSAWY NADIA 8 8

150 MALERBA GIORGIO 8 8

151 AMPRIMO PIERO 7 7

152 DOSSENA GIUSEPPE (Ambrosiano) 7 7

153 FEO GIANNI 7 7

154 MANAVELLA CARLO 7 7

155 MORENO ANDREA 7 7

156 PAPPALARDO ANTONIO 7 7

157 TRAPLETTI MARIELLA 7 7

158 AIOLFI MARCO 6 6

159 BENATTI ALESSANDRA 6 6

160 BIANCARDI GIORGIO 6 6

161 BOLSIERI ITALO 6 6

162 D'ANTONIO ROMUALDO 6 6

163 COLOMBO LUIGI 5 5

164 CUBITO CESARE 2 3 5

165 DI GANGI GIANCARLO 5 5

166 CARINI CESARE 4 4

167 D'ANTINO MARIA 3 3

168 PUNTRI PIER LUIGI 2 2

169 ZULLO MARCO 2 2

170 BASSANI CESARE 0 0

171 MARENZI MASSIMO 0 0

172 MAURI LUCA 0 0

173 PETTI CARLO 0 0

174 SCHMID DOLPH 0 0

175 ZANAZZI MAURIZIO 0 0 0
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1 BALZAROTTI MASSIMO 35 36 39 110

2 BARTACCIOLI MARIO (29) 37 (28) 34 37 108

3 VALENTINI LORENZO 36 (28) 40 28 104

4 GRECO SEBASTIANO (27) 40 (0) 30 33 103

5 PAGLIASSO FABRIZIO 31 33 (27) 37 (27) 101

6 RAMAZZOTTI CLAUDIO (32) 32 34 (26) 35 101

7 BIGHETTI ENRICO 38 31 (27) 30 99

8 SFORZA MASSIMILIANO 29 32 38 99

9 TAMBORINI GIUSEPPE 34 (30) 33 (30) 32 99

10 VIVALDA EMANUELE (29) 33 29 (0) 35 97

11 GAVIOLI MARCO 29 (28) 33 (25) 34 96

12 GIRIBALDI MARIO 30 28 38 96

13 PISONI PAOLO 32 38 26 96

14 LANZONI GIOVANNI 29 26 40 95

15 SAVOIA MASSIMO 31 31 33 (28) 95

16 MOSCATTINI GIANFRANCO 33 32 29 94

17 ANDREOTTI ANDREA 33 30 28 91

18 FONTANONE MARCO (27) 28 27 36 91

19 LANDI DONATO 21 33 37 91

20 MARZANO SERGIO 34 27 30 91

21 RAMAZZOTTI LINO 33 (0) 28 (0) 30 91

22 RIGHETTI GIUSEPPE 29 26 36 91

23 BATTISTELLI GIULIO 31 31 27 89

24 RIGANTI MAURIZIO 28 27 34 89

25 BERTOLO STEFANO 29 27 30 (26) 86

26 PERINO FABIO 33 21 32 86

27 TESSORE DANILO 29 33 24 86

28 RASIA IVO 22 28 35 85

29 TONETTO GIANCARLO 27 27 31 85

30 BALANGERO NELLY 28 26 30 84

31 GORI DAVIDE 24 29 31 84

32 NODARI MARIO 24 36 24 84

33 MOSCATTINI MAURO 32 32 19 83

34 GHITTURI ANGELO 31 20 31 82

35 ZENNARO RENZO 28 25 28 81



36 GORELLI GIORGIO 27 21 31 79

37 GRIECO GIUSEPPE 39 36 75

38 PASTORE ANDREA GIULIO 25 28 21 (16) 74

39 VULCANO GIOVANNI 21 25 28 74

40 GRISONI MATTEO 0 39 32 71

41 BIANCHI STEFANO 22 20 28 70

42 CAT BERRO GIOVANNI 34 34 68

43 RONCORONI ALESSANDRO 37 31 68

44 REVERBERI MARCO 21 21 25 67

45 BAGNASCO GIORGIO 36 29 65

46 MOSSA EMANUELE 30 35 65

47 VITTON MEA ELISA 31 34 65

48 WURTZ GABRIELE 33 32 65

49 TRANCHERO CAROLA CHANTAL 33 31 64

50 ALICE GIOVANNI 29 34 63

51 SERAVALLE STEFANO 34 29 63

52 DALL'ARMELLINA MASSIMO 30 0 32 62

53 SILVESTRONI ANDREA 36 26 62

54 BALDI ROSARIO 31 30 61

55 BARLETTA ANTONIO 27 34 0 61

56 COPPI MARCO 38 23 61

57 FERRETTI EUGENIO 32 29 61

58 LOSAPIO MICHELE 27 34 61

59 MARTINOTTI ROBERTO 37 24 61

60 RAMUNDO GERARDO 33 28 61

61 BEA MILANI MARTA 24 36 60

62 CADEI SAMUELE 30 30 60

63 BAZZI SALVATORE 29 30 59

64 BIANCHI MARIO 30 29 59

65 BOSCO MARIO 27 32 59

66 CAVALLOTTI DOMENICO 28 31 59

67 POZZA TIZIANO 30 28 58

68 ROSITO PASQUALE 29 28 57

69 DEGANO ROBERTO 28 28 56

70 BARGELLINI SERGIO 28 27 55

71 CALABRESE VALENTINO 30 25 55

72 CUBITO CESARE 23 32 55

73 BERALDO PAOLO 27 27 54

74 CALDERA GIANLUCA 27 27 54

75 CAMANNA GIANLUCA 29 25 54

76 DE REGIBUS CLAUDIO 25 28 53

77 SPINELLI MARCO 25 28 53

78 TOMMASI SERGIO (0) 24 29 0 53

79 DELLA MARRA RICCARDO 23 29 52

80 NEGRO FABRIZIO 25 26 51

81 PIAZZA FIORENZO 22 29 51

82 STRANIERI TOMMASO 0 51 51

83 SITI BRUNO 27 23 50

84 CAPATTI ALESSANDRO 23 25 48

85 CARELLO ANTONIO 25 23 48

86 GALLI ALFREDO 22 26 48



87 MOISO ANDREA 23 25 48

88 CAVALLAZZI FRANCESCO 23 24 47

89 SALATA MASSIMO 31 16 47

90 ADORNI FABRIZIO 19 26 45

91 LAFRATTA ALESSANDRO 20 25 45

92 FALASCO MASSIMILIANO 20 22 42

93 BIONDI ROMOLO 37 37

94 PIAZZOLLA GIANMARIA 37 37

95 DONADONI ROBERTO 36 36

96 MUROLO ROBERTO 36 36

97 SANTAMARIA FABIANO 36 36

98 CRINITI VITALIANO 35 35

99 LORENZINI LUCA 35 35

100 MALERBA GIORGIO 35 35

101 VIANOLI SIMONE 35 0 35

102 BAUDUCCO PATRIZIO 34 34

103 DOSSENA GIUSEPPE (Des Iles Borromees) 34 34

104 FRACAS MAURIZIO 34 0 34

105 IURILLO DAVIDE 34 34

106 SCOTTI DENISE BIBIANA 34 34

107 TASSOTTI MAURO 34 34

108 DE GIULI CARLO 33 33

109 PAUTASSO DARIO 33 0 33

110 ZACCARI DARIO 33 33

111 CARENA LIDIA 32 32

112 COGGIOLA FRANCO 32 32

113 FALCO SERGIO 32 32

114 GIUSTA GIAN MICHELE 32 32

115 AMARANTE LUIGI 31 31

116 CALAMITA GIUSEPPE 31 31

117 D'ANTONIO ROMUALDO 31 31

118 GENOVESE GIUSEPPE 31 31

119 LUPI CHRISTIAN 31 31

120 METALDI LORELLA 31 31

121 BARDELLA ENRICO 30 30

122 BENATTI ALESSANDRA 30 30

123 LOSAPIO LUCA 30 0 30

124 SACCHI ALDO 30 0 30

125 BAGGIOLINI ANDREA 29 29

126 BONALUMI FABRIZIO 29 29

127 DENINA JACOPO 29 29

128 MOLINELLI BRUNO 0 0 29 29

129 MORENO ANDREA 29 29

130 PERONE DOMENICO 29 29

131 BENEDUCE SEBASTIANO 28 28

132 DE MARCO STEFANO 28 28

133 FEO GIANNI 28 28

134 GUGLIELMINO CRISTIANO 28 28

135 JAMMARON PAOLO 28 28

136 MIDELLINO STEFANO 28 28

137 CARINI CESARE 27 27



138 PAPPALARDO ANTONIO 27 27

139 PLATINI DIEGO 27 27

140 COCCARELLO PAOLO 26 26

141 CONFORTI PAOLO 0 26 26

142 DI GANGI GIANCARLO 26 26

143 GALLIENA ACHILLE 26 0 26

144 POZZA EMANUELE 26 26

145 TOMATIS VITTORIO 25 25

146 CASERTA SAVERIO 24 24

147 PATACCHINI MARCO 24 24

148 CARPENTIERI GIUSEPPE 23 23

149 MORANDI MARCELLO 23 23

150 PICATTO MAURO 23 23

151 SCOTTI ROBERTO 23 23

152 TRAPLETTI MARIELLA 23 23

153 AMPRIMO PIERO 22 22

154 COLLOMB DANIELE GASPARE 22 22

155 EL ASSAWY NADIA 22 22

156 PUNTRI PIER LUIGI 22 22

157 SARDINI FABIO 22 22

158 AIOLFI MARCO 21 21

159 DOSSENA GIUSEPPE (Ambrosiano) 21 21

160 BIANCARDI GIORGIO 20 20

161 CARDEA ALDO 20 20

162 ARPELLINO ARTURO 19 19

163 COLOMBO LUIGI 19 19

164 MANAVELLA CARLO 19 19

165 CARAMELLI LUCA 18 18

166 PEZZINI MARCO 18 18

167 BOLSIERI ITALO 17 17

168 ZULLO MARCO 17 17

169 D'ANTINO MARIA 14 14

170 BASSANI CESARE 0 0

171 MARENZI MASSIMO 0 0

172 MAURI LUCA 0 0

173 PETTI CARLO 0 0

174 SCHMID DOLPH 0 0

175 ZANAZZI MAURIZIO 0 0 0
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1 BALZAROTTI MASSIMO 35 36 39 110

2 BARTACCIOLI MARIO (29) 37 (28) 34 37 108

3 VALENTINI LORENZO 36 (28) 40 28 104

4 GRECO SEBASTIANO (27) 40 (0) 30 33 103

5 PAGLIASSO FABRIZIO 31 33 (27) 37 (27) 101

6 RAMAZZOTTI CLAUDIO (32) 32 34 (26) 35 101

7 BIGHETTI ENRICO 38 31 (27) 30 99

8 SFORZA MASSIMILIANO 29 32 38 99

9 TAMBORINI GIUSEPPE 34 (30) 33 (30) 32 99

10 VIVALDA EMANUELE (29) 33 29 (0) 35 97

11 GIRIBALDI MARIO 30 28 38 96

12 PISONI PAOLO 32 38 26 96

13 GAVIOLI MARCO (29) 28 33 (25) 34 95

14 LANZONI GIOVANNI 29 26 40 95

15 MOSCATTINI GIANFRANCO 33 32 29 94

16 ANDREOTTI ANDREA 33 30 28 91

17 FONTANONE MARCO (27) 28 27 36 91

18 LANDI DONATO 21 33 37 91

19 MARZANO SERGIO 34 27 30 91

20 RAMAZZOTTI LINO 33 (0) 28 (0) 30 91

21 RIGHETTI GIUSEPPE 29 26 36 91

22 BATTISTELLI GIULIO 31 31 27 89

23 RIGANTI MAURIZIO 28 27 34 89

24 TESSORE DANILO 29 33 24 86

25 RASIA IVO 22 28 35 85

26 TONETTO GIANCARLO 27 27 31 85

27 GORI DAVIDE 24 29 31 84

28 NODARI MARIO 24 36 24 84

29 MOSCATTINI MAURO 32 32 19 83

30 GHITTURI ANGELO 31 20 31 82

31 ZENNARO RENZO 28 25 28 81

32 GORELLI GIORGIO 27 21 31 79

33 GRIECO GIUSEPPE 39 36 75

34 VULCANO GIOVANNI 21 26 28 75

35 BIANCHI STEFANO 22 20 28 70



36 CAT BERRO GIOVANNI 34 34 68

37 RONCORONI ALESSANDRO 37 31 68

38 REVERBERI MARCO 21 21 25 67

39 BAGNASCO GIORGIO 36 29 65

40 MOSSA EMANUELE 30 35 65

41 WURTZ GABRIELE 33 32 65

42 TRANCHERO CAROLA CHANTAL 33 31 64

43 ALICE GIOVANNI 29 34 63

44 SERAVALLE STEFANO 34 29 63

45 DALL'ARMELLINA MASSIMO 30 0 32 62

46 SILVESTRONI ANDREA 36 26 62

47 BALDI ROSARIO 31 30 61

48 BARLETTA ANTONIO 27 34 0 61

49 FERRETTI EUGENIO 32 29 61

50 LOSAPIO MICHELE 27 34 61

51 RAMUNDO GERARDO 33 28 61

52 BAZZI SALVATORE 29 30 59

53 BIANCHI MARIO 30 29 59

54 BOSCO MARIO 27 32 59

55 CAVALLOTTI DOMENICO 28 31 59

56 POZZA TIZIANO 30 28 58

57 DEGANO ROBERTO 28 28 56

58 ROSITO PASQUALE 28 28 56

59 BARGELLINI SERGIO 28 27 55

60 CALABRESE VALENTINO 30 25 55

61 CUBITO CESARE 23 32 55

62 BERALDO PAOLO 27 27 54

63 CAMANNA GIANLUCA 29 25 54

64 DE REGIBUS CLAUDIO 26 28 54

65 SPINELLI MARCO 25 28 53

66 DELLA MARRA RICCARDO 23 29 52

67 TOMMASI SERGIO (0) 24 28 0 52

68 NEGRO FABRIZIO 25 26 51

69 PIAZZA FIORENZO 22 29 51

70 SITI BRUNO 27 23 50

71 CARELLO ANTONIO 25 23 48

72 GALLI ALFREDO 22 26 48

73 CAVALLAZZI FRANCESCO 23 24 47

74 LAFRATTA ALESSANDRO 20 25 45

75 FALASCO MASSIMILIANO 20 22 42

76 MARTINOTTI ROBERTO 38 24 38

77 BIONDI ROMOLO 37 37

78 DONADONI ROBERTO 36 36

79 MUROLO ROBERTO 36 36

80 SANTAMARIA FABIANO 36 36

81 CRINITI VITALIANO 35 35

82 LORENZINI LUCA 35 35

83 MALERBA GIORGIO 35 35

84 BAUDUCCO PATRIZIO 34 34

85 DOSSENA GIUSEPPE (Des Iles Borromees) 34 34

86 FRACAS MAURIZIO 34 0 34



87 TASSOTTI MAURO 34 34

88 DE GIULI CARLO 33 33

89 PAUTASSO DARIO 33 0 33

90 ZACCARI DARIO 33 33

91 CARENA LIDIA 32 32

92 COGGIOLA FRANCO 32 32

93 FALCO SERGIO 32 32

94 GIUSTA GIAN MICHELE 32 32

95 AMARANTE LUIGI 31 31

96 CALAMITA GIUSEPPE 31 31

97 D'ANTONIO ROMUALDO 31 31

98 GENOVESE GIUSEPPE 31 31

99 METALDI LORELLA 31 31

100 SALATA MASSIMO 31 0 31

101 BENATTI ALESSANDRA 30 30

102 SACCHI ALDO 30 0 30

103 BAGGIOLINI ANDREA 29 29

104 BONALUMI FABRIZIO 29 29

105 MOLINELLI BRUNO 0 0 29 29

106 PERONE DOMENICO 29 29

107 BENEDUCE SEBASTIANO 28 28

108 FEO GIANNI 28 28

109 JAMMARON PAOLO 28 28

110 CARINI CESARE 27 27

111 PAPPALARDO ANTONIO 27 27

112 PLATINI DIEGO 27 27

113 CONFORTI PAOLO 0 26 26

114 DI GANGI GIANCARLO 26 26

115 GALLIENA ACHILLE 26 0 26

116 TOMATIS VITTORIO 25 25

117 CASERTA SAVERIO 24 24

118 CARPENTIERI GIUSEPPE 23 23

119 PICATTO MAURO 23 23

120 SCOTTI ROBERTO 23 23

121 TRAPLETTI MARIELLA 23 23

122 AMPRIMO PIERO 22 22

123 PUNTRI PIER LUIGI 22 22

124 SARDINI FABIO 22 22

125 AIOLFI MARCO 21 21

126 DOSSENA GIUSEPPE (Ambrosiano) 21 21

127 BIANCARDI GIORGIO 20 20

128 CARDEA ALDO 20 20

130 ARPELLINO ARTURO 19 19

132 COLOMBO LUIGI 19 19

133 MANAVELLA CARLO 19 19

135 CARAMELLI LUCA 18 18

137 PEZZINI MARCO 18 18

138 BOLSIERI ITALO 17 17

140 D'ANTINO MARIA 14 14

141 BASSANI CESARE 0 0

142 MARENZI MASSIMO 0 0



144 MAURI LUCA 0 0

145 PETTI CARLO 0 0

146 SCHMID DOLPH 0 0

148 ZANAZZI MAURIZIO 0 0 0
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1 BALANGERO NELLY 28 26 30 84

2 VITTON MEA ELISA 31 34 65

3 TRANCHERO CAROLA CHANTAL 33 31 64

4 BEA MILANI MARTA 24 36 60

5 SCOTTI DENISE BIBIANA 34 34

6 CARENA LIDIA 32 32

7 METALDI LORELLA 31 31

8 BENATTI ALESSANDRA 30 30

9 TRAPLETTI MARIELLA 23 23

10 EL ASSAWY NADIA 22 22

11 D'ANTINO MARIA 14 14

12 0

13 0

14 0

15 0

16 0

17 0

18 0

19 0

20 0

21 0

22 0

23 0

24 0

25 0

26 0

27 0

28 0

29 0

30 0

31 0

32 0

33 0

34 0

35 0

36 0



37 0

38 0

39 0

40 0

41 0

42 0

43 0

44 0

45 0

46 0

47 0

48 0

49 0

50 0
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